



2015 11 13

22

						%
	2015 11 13		100,000	\$0.5200	7,730,000	0.2752%
			100,000	\$0.5300	7,630,000	0.2716%
			100,000	\$0.5400	7,530,000	0.2681%
			230,000	\$0.5500	7,300,000	0.2599%
			100,000	\$0.5400	7,200,000	0.2563%
			332,000	\$0.5400	6,868,000	0.2445%
			100,000	\$0.5400	6,768,000	0.2409%
			400,000	\$0.5300	6,368,000	0.2267%
			300,000	\$0.5300	6,068,000	0.2160%
			300,000	\$0.5300	5,768,000	0.2053%
			253,000	\$0.5300	5,515,000	0.1963%



			100,000	\$0.5300	5,415,000	0.1928%
			300,000	\$0.5200	5,115,000	0.1821%
			300,000	\$0.5200	4,815,000	0.1714%
			2,000	\$0.5300	4,813,000	0.1713%